T E C H N I C A L  C A T A L O G U E  P I E M  2 0 2 0
TABLETOP CONFIGURATION
OPERATIVE BENCH MEETING HIGH MEETING ROUND
CLASSICDIRECTIONALOFIFRAN OFFICE SEATING
PIEM COLLECTION
18
1200 x 740 (h) 740 (h)1630 x 740 (h)
2400 x 1200

TABLETOP
STRUCTURE
CODIFICATION
CODE EXAMPLE
REFERENCE
35
PM ___ __ _
PM 501 PN 7
PN
BL
RZRE SN
PN
2 63 7
7
DIMENSIONS (MM.) CODE PRICE (€) PKG KG    M³
OPERATIVE TABLES
2000 x 800 x 740 PM500 493 581 6  48,3  0,201
1800 x 800 x 740 PM501 472 560 6  44,3  0,190
1600 x 800 x 740 PM502 457 545 6  40,3  0,185
1400 x 800 x 740 PM503 435 523 6  36,8  0,176
1200 x 800 x 740 PM504 421 509 6  32,8  0,173
EXTENSIONS
800 x 600 x 740 PM512 246 290 4  18,7  0,078
1200 x 600 x 740 PM513 268 312 4  24,2  0,090
AUXILIARY DESK
1200 x 600 x 740 PM542 413 501 6  25,8  0,134
DIMENSIONS (MM.) CODE PKG KG    M³
OPERATIVE TABLES
2000 x 800 x 740 PM500 6  48,3  0,201
1800 x 800 x 740 PM501 6  44,3  0,190
1600 x 800 x 740 PM502 6  40,3  0,185
1400 x 800 x 740 PM503 6  36,8  0,176
1200 x 800 x 740 PM504 6  32,8  0,173
EXTENSIONS
800 x 600 x 740 PM512 4  18,7  0,078
1200 x 600 x 740 PM513 4  24,2  0,090
AUXILIARY DESK
1200 x 600 x 740 PM542 6  25,8  0,134
CLASSICDIRECTIONALOFIFRAN OFFICE SEATING
PIEM COLLECTION
36
ANBL OX BR
Length x Width x Hight FINISHINGS
DIMENSIONS (MM.) CODE PRICE (€) PKG KG    M³
RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLES
 800 x 600 x 250 PM548 152 189 2 9,6 0,020
 1200 x 600 x 250 PM549 174 211 2  14,1  0,027
ROUND COFFEE TABLES
Ø 900 x 250
PM546
melamine top 210 247 2  13,6  0,029
PM546
neolith top
986 1023 2  28,0  0,047
Ø 1200 x 250
PM547
melamine top 268 305 2  27,6  0,047
PM547
neolith top
1356 1393 2  28,0  0,047
Ø 900 x 250
cable access
PM540
melamine top 355 392 3  13,7  0,029
PM540
neolith top
1102 1139 3  14,0  0,029
Ø 1200 x 250
cable access